
MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
RENTAL CAR RECEIPTS 2025

$1,221,653

$1,111,791

$1,747,593

$1,803,758

$2,366,862

$3,183,927

$4,244,591

$3,967,192

$2,756,294

$2,130,339

$1,568,686

$1,543,839

$27,646,526

$2,213,731

$2,040,197

$2,766,514

$2,813,657

$3,742,830

$4,566,796

$5,480,407

$5,585,921

$3,945,410

$4,286,716

$3,118,276

$3,062,003

$43,622,457

$288,071

$242,669

$338,824

$416,251

$430,052

$504,588

$774,408

$667,308

$528,003

$556,280

$349,766

$381,335

$5,477,554

$1,004,165

$934,964

$1,285,268

$1,299,783

$1,411,117

$1,805,538

$2,333,606

$2,416,523

$1,883,514

$1,824,553

$1,345,468

$1,235,322

$18,779,821

$38,807

$29,165

$47,890

$56,171

$77,117

$136,096

$262,219

$174,935

$150,260

$155,881

$116,036

$134,420

$1,378,998Total YTD

December

November

October

September

August

July

June

May

April

March

February

January

TuroThe Hertz 
Corporation

Sixt Rent A Car, 
LLC

Enterprise 
Rent-A-Car Co., 

Inc.

Avis Budget Car 
Rental, LLC

* Amount is $0 when rental car company has not reported


