



MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT RENTAL CAR RECEIPTS 2025

	Avis Budget Car Rental, LLC	Enterprise Rent-A-Car Co., Inc.	Sixt Rent A Car, LLC	The Hertz Corporation	Turo
January	\$1,221,653	\$2,213,731	\$288,071	\$1,004,165	\$38,807
February	\$1,111,791	\$2,040,197	\$242,669	\$934,964	\$29,165
March	\$1,747,593	\$2,766,514	\$338,824	\$1,285,268	\$47,890
April	\$1,803,758	\$2,813,657	\$416,251	\$1,299,783	\$56,171
May	\$2,366,862	\$3,742,830	\$430,052	\$1,411,117	\$77,117
June	\$3,183,927	\$4,566,796	\$504,588	\$1,805,538	\$136,096
July	\$4,244,591	\$5,480,407	\$774,408	\$2,333,606	\$262,219
August	\$3,967,192	\$5,585,921	\$667,308	\$2,416,523	\$174,935
September	\$2,756,294	\$3,945,410	\$528,003	\$1,883,514	\$150,260
October	\$2,130,339	\$4,286,716	\$556,280	\$1,824,553	\$155,881
November	\$1,568,686	\$3,118,276	\$349,766	\$1,345,468	\$116,036
December	\$1,543,839	\$3,062,003	\$381,335	\$1,235,322	\$134,420
Total YTD	\$27,646,526	\$43,622,457	\$5,477,554	\$18,779,821	\$1,378,998

* Amount is \$0 when rental car company has not reported